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Price
184.10 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.16% (7.36)

US92343E1029
VRSN

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

16,898 EUR
S&P 500

183.42 USD (100)
184.39 USD (100)
176.32 USD
184.22 USD
174.60 USD
176.74 USD
182.380275 USD
1,328,546
242,060,625.11
28,908
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92343E1029&ID_NOTATION=290516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92343E1029&ID_NOTATION=290516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12e0d513edd24d2aa928ba2a6714fab674e99b67d28596c04cf2b1d99bf301a2&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=58b7e40faf2395a60&time=1722198029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70d2f0eb291e7f0cfa379b1bcfd163640f4a86d2f31bc5acc726f7cf54df19dc&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ed8ec2b08e18530a&time=1722198029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbe16e9864c32a580efaae656e5c1505d65fbce6bc3b75976600df68b4b4c91d&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca2f5b7d03687cb30&time=1722198029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42939a2999ab9889c67ac82586333ce51c5225182b06f910b2b8aba86633f1ca&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddb27b708569ad41d&time=1722198029&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e6d0ecc8ca1ceaa7c111016d86117acbc9b1eae9b5d2e9eb62af18c7ed9a62c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dcaa81a8657fce580&time=1722198029&tool=RSC

VERISIGN INC.

Details
2024/07/26 22:00:00 5y
Price 260.00
184.10 USD |
Difference 4.16% (7.36)
240.00
General attributes
ISIN US92343E1029 ||
Symbol VRSN 22000 PM 4 |] 1
Exchange Nasdaq ] rm I| | f &(\
Currency uUsD r . %
Sector Software 200.00 l \
Security type Stock wr N
Market cap (m) 16,898 EUR '{
180.00
Benchmark S&P 500 I \ N
|
Market data 160.00
Bid (Bid size) 183.42 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 184.39 USD (100)
Open 176.32 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 184.22 USD
Low 174.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 176.74 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 182.380275 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,328,546
Trading volume 242,060,625.11 Price data
Number of trades 28,908 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 177.91 USD (969,279)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 177.79 USD (726,390)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 180.15 USD (718,768)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 194.68 USD (606,170)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 208.04 USD (2024/01/24)
Perf (%) -9.36% -12.68% -17.43% YTD Low | date 167.05 USD (2024/05/02)
Perf (abs.) -19.01 -26.74 -38.86 52 Weeks High | date 220.91 USD (2023/12/14)
Beta 0.50 0.60 0.98 52 Weeks Low | date 167.05 USD (2024/05/02)
Volatility 17.06 18.14 25.39
All listings for VERISIGN INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/09/ 17:35 193.55 EUR 0.00 2
08
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 169.55 EUR 0.01 5
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 163.00 EUR 0.00 3
26
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 184.10 USD 242.06 28,908
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 162.85 EUR 0.00 2

2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=290516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9572

VERISIGN INC.

ERSTE

Group
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162.85 EUR

161.05 EUR
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0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9570

VERISIGN INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

VERISIGN

Contact Details
VERISIGN INC.

12061 Bluemont Way - 20190 Reston

Telefon: +1-703-948-3200

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Timothy
Tomlinson

Yehuda Ari
Buchalter

Courtney
Armstrong

Jamie Gorelick

Kathleen Cote

Roger Moore

Thomas Frist

D. James
Bidzos

Burt Kaliski Jr.

Danny
McPherson

Ebrahim
Keshavarz

Ellen Petrocci

George Kilguss
1]

Jacquelyn
Stewart

John Calys
Patrick Kane
Scott Schnell
Thomas

Indelicarto
Todd Strubbe

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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